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DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 27.000mm (1.063in)
Blade width (H): 8.400mm (0.331in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE

CYLINDERS
PADLOCKS 50 MM
PADLOCKS 60 MM

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
ABUS
BRICARD

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

ANIS

CEA
CHARLES BIRCH
CURTIS
ERREBI
ERREBI
ERREBI
ERREBI
ERREBI
ERREBI
ERREBI
ERREBI

HD

JMA
KEY-LINE
KRAGA
LOTUS
MISTER MINIT
MISTER MINIT
ORION

RR

AH1
CS23
6145
CS-23
AU30
AU31
AU33
AU35
AU37
AU39
AU40
JPM1
CS13
Cl-2
CA13D
722
CSA20
154
327
CSA23
CA23
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